SIMOTICS DP Application-specific Motors
Marine motors
Special versions – SIMOTICS GP Standard Motors
Aluminum series 1LA7/5/9, 1LP7/5, 1PP7/5
5/8 Siemens D 81.1 · January 2012
5.6
Standard delivery times:
10

request
Recommended retail prices plus metal surcharges (MS)
Ordering example:
Selection criteria Requirement Structure of the Order No.
1st ordering example: 5 motors for Non-Essential Service according to GL (Germanischer Lloyd), Germany
Motor type Non-standard motor specially designed for mains-fed operation,
self-ventilated, cast-iron version, IP55 degree of protection
1LA8■■■-■■■■■
Motor frame size/No. of poles/Speed 400/8-pole/750 rpm 1LA8405-8AB■■
Rated output 400 kW
Voltage and frequency 500 VΔ, 50 Hz 1LA8405-8AB5■
Type IM B3 1LA8405-8AB50
Special versions Technical design in accordance with GL (Germanischer Lloyd), Germany,
Non-Essential Service
1LA8405-8AB50-Z X04
Order No. for each of the 5 motors 1LA8405-8AB50-Z X04
2nd ordering example: 7 motors for Essential Service according to BV (Bureau Veritas), France
Motor type Non-standard motor especially for converters, self-ventilated with through-
ventilation, cast-iron version, IP23 degree of protection